Kunststoff-Schutzgitter

Schraubmontage

Material: Kunststoff (PC/ABS), nach UL 94 V-0,
schwarz / metallisiert
Betriebstemperatur: max. +70 °C

Kunststoff-Schutzgitter
G 40 bis G120
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40x40
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? 172 /172x150

42,0
60,0
81,0
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121,0
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Abmessungen
mm
B c D
3,3 32,0 5,0

6,0 50,0 | 43
55 71,4 | 50
5,3 825 | 43
65 | 1050 | 50
10,8 | 1620 | 43
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